
Schedule 
(subject to change) 

Date 
Activities 

Morning Afternoon 

July 1 (Mon.) Arrival& Check-in 

July 2 (Tue.) 09:30-12:30 Placement Test, 
Orientation & Welcome Lunch 14:00-17:00 Company Visit 

July 3 (Wed.) 10:00-11:30 HSK Mock 14:00-15:30 Chinese Culture Workshop 

July 4 (Thu.) 09:00-11:40 Chinese Course 14:00-15:40 Chinese Course 

July 5 (Fri.) 09:00-11:40 Chinese Course 14:00-15:30 Oral Chinese Practice 

July 6 (Sat.) 08:00-17:00 One-day tour to Wuzhen water town 

July 7 (Sun.) Free Time 

July 8 (Mon.) 09:00-11:40 Chinese Course 14:00-15:30 Oral Chinese Practice 

July 9 (Tue.) 09:00-11:40 Chinese Course 14:00-15:40 Chinese Course 

July 10 (Wed.) 
Company Visit organized by CIBL (outside Shanghai)  

July 11 (Thu.) 

July 12 (Fri.) Return to Shanghai  Graduation  
 


